
We are pleased to show all Xpress sailings updated as per 14.05.2019

Pro- Forma Vessel Voy
Actual

Position
Details

Fri 10-May NLRTM JORK 19020 NLRTM ARRIVED:
2128hrs

Sat 11-May NLRTM JORK 19020 NLRTM BERTHED:
2054hrs

Sun 12-May NLRTM JORK 19020 NLRTM

Mon 13-May JORK 19020 NLRTM SAILED:0305hr
s

Tue 14-May JORK 19020

Wed 15-May IEDUB JORK 19020 IEDUB ETA:0500hrs

Thu 16-May JORK 19020

Fri 17-May NLRTM JORK 19021 NLRTM

Sat 18-May NLRTM JORK 19021 NLRTM

Sun 19-May NLRTM JORK 19021 NLRTM
Mon 20-May JORK 19021 NLRTM
Tue 21-May JORK 19021
Wed 22-May IEDUB JORK 19021 IEDUB
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Thu 23-May JORK 19021
Fri 24-May NLRTM JORK 19022 NLRTM
Sat 25-May NLRTM JORK 19022 NLRTM
Sun 26-May NLRTM JORK 19022 NLRTM
Mon 27-May JORK 19022 NLRTM
Tue 28-May JORK 19022
Wed 29-May IEDUB JORK 19022 IEDUB
Thu 30-May JORK 19022
Fri 31-May NLRTM JORK 19023 NLRTM
Sat 1-Jun NLRTM JORK 19023 NLRTM
Sun 2-Jun NLRTM JORK 19023 NLRTM
Mon 3-Jun JORK 19101 NLRTM
Tue 4-Jun JORK 19101
Wed 5-Jun IEDUB JORK 19101 IEDUB DSG
Thu 6-Jun JORK 19101
Fri 7-Jun NLRTM JORK 19102 NLRTM
Sat 8-Jun NLRTM JORK 19102 NLRTM
Sun 9-Jun NLRTM JORK 19102 NLRTM
Mon 10-Jun JORK 19102 NLRTM
Tue 11-Jun JORK 19102
Wed 12-Jun IEDUB JORK 19102 IEDUB DSG
Thu 13-Jun JORK 19102
Fri 14-Jun NLRTM JORK 19103 NLRTM
Sat 15-Jun NLRTM JORK 19103 NLRTM
Sun 16-Jun NLRTM JORK 19103 NLRTM
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Pro- Forma Vessel Voy
Actual

Position
Details Pro- Forma Vessel

GBSOU HELGA 19019 GBSOU

ARRIVED:0230
hrs

BERTHED:
0510hrs
SAILED:
1850hrs

GBSOU LISA

HELGA 19019 LISA

GBLIV HELGA 19019 GBLIV

ARRIVED:
0810hrs

BERTHED:
1120hrs

GBBEL LISA

GBLIV HELGA 19019 GBLIV
GBGRK

SAILED:0600hr
s

ARRIVED:
2358hrs

BERTHED:0155
hrs

GBBEL LISA

GBGRK HELGA 19019 GBGRK ETS: 1700hrs LISA

HELGA 19019 FRLEH LISA

FRLEH HELGA 19020 FRLEH ETA:2000hrs GBSOU LISA

GBSOU HELGA 19020 FRLEH
GBSOU

ETS:0500hrs
ETA:1200hrs GBSOU LISA

HELGA 19020 LISA

GBBEL HELGA 19020 GBBEL GBLIV LISA
GBBEL HELGA 19020 GBBEL GBLIV LISA

HELGA 19020 GBGRK LISA
FRLEH HELGA 19021 FRLEH LISA

MV "HELGA" MV "LISA"

IRISH SEA XPRESS
ISX3

IRISH SEA XPRESS
ISX3



GBSOU HELGA 19021 GBSOU FRLEH LISA
GBSOU HELGA 19021 GBSOU GBSOU LISA

HELGA 19021 LISA
GBLIV HELGA 19021 GBLIV GBBEL LISA
GBLIV HELGA 19021 GBLIV GBBEL LISA

GBGRK HELGA 19021 GBGRK LISA
HELGA 19021 FRLEH LISA

FRLEH HELGA 19022 FRLEH GBSOU LISA
GBSOU HELGA 19022 GBSOU GBSOU LISA

HELGA 19022 LISA
GBBEL HELGA 19022 GBBEL GBLIV LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 GBSOU LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 NLRTM GBSOU LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 NLRTM GBSOU LISA

MAIKE 19101 NLRTM LISA
IEDUB MAIKE 19101 NLRTM GBLIV LISA
IEDUB MAIKE 19101 GBLIV LISA

MAIKE 19101 IEDUB GBBEL LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 IEDUB GBBEL LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 GBGRK LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 NLRTM LISA
NLRTM MAIKE 19101 NLRTM FRLEH LISA
GBSOU MAIKE 19102 GBSOU GBSOU LISA

MAIKE 19102 LISA
GBBEL MAIKE 19102 GBBEL GBLIV LISA



Voy
Actual

Position
Details Pro- Forma Vessel Voy

Actual
Position

Details

19019 FRLEH

 ARRIVED:
1924hrs

BERTHED:
2048hrs

GREJE 19019 IEORK ETS: 1100hrs

19019 FRLEH
GBSOU

SAILED:0542hr
s

ARRIVED:
1000hrs

BERTHED:
1148hrs

NLRTM GREJE 19019

19019 GBSOU SAILED:0118hr
s NLRTM GREJE 19020 NLRTM

ARRIVED:1200
hrs

BERTHED:1500
hrs

RSTS 1500hrs -
1800hrs

RWG 2300hrs -
13/0400hrs

19019 GBBEL

ARRIVED:
0600hrs

BERTHED:
0700hrs

NLRTM GREJE 19020 NLRTM

EMX 0730hrs -
1200hrs

DDE 1900hrs -
14/0400hrs

19019 GBBEL SAILED:0048hr
s NLRTM GREJE 19020 NLRTM SAILED:0250hr

s

19020 FRLEH ETA:1900hrs GREJE 19020

19020 FRLEH
GBSOU

ETS:0600hrs
ETA: 1200hrs IEORK GREJE 19020 IEORK ETA:0530hrs

ETS:1800hrs

19020 GBSOU GREJE 19020

19020 NLRTM GREJE 19021 NLRTM ETA:1200hrs

19020 GBLIV NLRTM GREJE 19021 NLRTM
19020 GBLIV NLRTM GREJE 19021 NLRTM
19020 GBGRK NLRTM GREJE 19021 NLRTM
19020 GREJE 19021

MV "GREETJE"MV "LISA"

ISX4

IRISH SEA XPRESS
ISX3

IRISH SEA XPRESS



19021 FRLEH IEORK GREJE 19021 IEORK
19021 GBSOU GREJE 19021
19021 NLRTM GREJE 19022 NLRTM
19021 GBBEL NLRTM GREJE 19022 NLRTM
19021 GBBEL NLRTM GREJE 19022 NLRTM
19021 NLRTM GREJE 19022 NLRTM
19022 FRLEH GREJE 19022
19022 GBSOU IEORK GREJE 19022 IEORK
19022 GBSOU GREJE 19022
19022 NLRTM GREJE 19023 NLRTM
19022 GBLIV NLRTM GREJE 19023 NLRTM
19101 GBSOU
19101 GBSOU
19101 GBSOU
19101
19101 GBLIV NLRTM TBN 19101 NLRTM
19101 GBLIV NLRTM TBN 19101 NLRTM
19101 GBBEL NLRTM TBN 19101 NLRTM
19101 GBBEL NLRTM TBN 19101 NLRTM
19101 GBGRK NLRTM TBN 19101 NLRTM
19101 TBN 19101
19102 FRLEH IEORK TBN 19101 IEORK
19102 GBSOU TBN 19101
19102 NLRTM TBN 19102 NLRTM
19102 GBLIV NLRTM TBN 19102 NLRTM

phase in ISX4



Pro- Forma Vessel Voy
Actual

Position
Details Pro- Forma Vessel

IEORK DBLCN 19019 GBSOU SAILED:1700hr
s IEDUB WHELM

DBLCN 19019 IEORK

ARRIVED:
1618hrs

BERTHED:2200
hrs

IEDUB WHELM

FRLEH DBLCN 19019 IEORK
IEDUB

SAILED:
0924hrs

ARRIVED:
2245hrs

WHELM

GBSOU DBLCN 19019 IEDUB

BERTHED:
0824hrs

SAILED:1842hr
s

NLRTM WHELM

GBSOU DBLCN 19019 NLRTM WHELM

DBLCN 19020 FRLEH ETA:0500hrs
ETB:2200hrs NLRTM WHELM

IEDUB DBLCN 19020 FRLEH
GBSOU

ETS: 0600hrs
ETA:1200hrs WHELM

IEORK DBLCN 19020 IEDUB WHELM

DBLCN 19020 IEDUB IEDUB WHELM

FRLEH DBLCN 19020 IEORK WHELM
GBSOU DBLCN 19020 NLRTM WHELM
GBSOU DBLCN 19021 FRLEH NLRTM WHELM

DBLCN 19021 GBSOU NLRTM WHELM

IRISH SEA XPRESS
ISX6

MV "WILHELM"MV " DS BLUE OCEAN"

IRISH SEA XPRESS
ISX5



IEDUB DBLCN 19021 WHELM
IEORK DBLCN 19021 IEDUB IEDUB WHELM

DBLCN 19021 IEORK IEDUB WHELM
FRLEH DBLCN 19021 WHELM
GBSOU DBLCN 19022 FRLEH NLRTM WHELM
GBSOU DBLCN 19022 GBSOU NLRTM WHELM

DBLCN 19022 NLRTM WHELM
IEDUB DBLCN 19022 IEDUB WHELM
IEORK DBLCN 19022 IEORK IEDUB WHELM

DBLCN 19022 IEDUB WHELM
FRLEH DBLCN 19023 FRLEH WHELM
IEDUB GREET 18152

GREET 18152
FRLEH GREET 19101 FRLEH
FRLEH GREET 19101 GBSOU
GBSOU GREET 19101 GBSOU
GBSOU GREET 19101

GREET 19101 IEDUB NLRTM TBN
IEDUB GREET 19101 IEDUB NLRTM TBN
IEDUB GREET 19101 NLRTM TBN

GREET 19101 NLRTM TBN
IEORK GREET 19101 IEORK TBN

GREET 19101 IEDUB TBN
GREET 19101 IEDUB TBN

FRLEH GREET 19102 FRLEH TBN

phase in ISX6



Voy
Actual

Position
Details

19018 IEDUB SAILED:1118hr
s

19018

19020 NLRTM

ARRIVED:
1600hrs

BERTHED:
1800hrs

EMX 1830hrs -
13/2300hrs

19020 NLRTM

19020 NLRTM

19020 NLRTM DDE 2100hrs -
16/1100hrs

19020 ETS:1200hrs

19020

19020 IEDUB ETA:0600hrs
ETS:2300hrs

19020
19021 NLRTM ETA:2000hrs
19021 NLRTM
19021 NLRTM

IRISH SEA XPRESS
ISX6

MV "WILHELM"



19021
19021 IEDUB
19021 IEDUB
19021
19022 NLRTM
19022 NLRTM
19022 NLRTM
19022
19022 IEDUB
19022 IEDUB
19022

19101 NLRTM
19101 NLRTM
19101 NLRTM
19101 NLRTM
19101
19101 IEDUB
19101 IEDUB
19101

phase in ISX6


